
50th Reunion Regimental and Company Reps

1st Regiment Company Reps Company email address

Tony Guerrerio A-1 guerrerio@wedgewood-partners.com

Brian Owens; Jim Seiler B-1 sabowens@comcast.net jrseiler@cox.net

Dennis (Pogo) Pogany C-1 pogsmrhr@sbcglobal.net

Mark (Doc) Dillon D-1 doc.dillon.d1.69@gmail.com

John Hamilton E-1 jhamilton255@hotmail.com

James (Mike) Allen F-1 allenm61@verizon.net

Doug Madigan; Bill Foster G-1 dmadsblue@aol.com fosterwg69@yahoo.com

Bob Haines H-1 rwhdjh@aol.com

1st Regt Rep: Doug Madigan dmadsblue@aol.com

2nd Regiment Company Reps

Dick Wallace A-2 coachw@earthlink.net

Bob Yaap B-2 byaap@me.com

Larry Feigenbaum C-2 runinmn@gmail.com

Bob Harper D-2 harps7@cox.net

Jay Harper E-2 lordotis2@gmail.com

Jim McDonough F-2 mcdonoughjamesr@aol.com

KC Brown G-2 brownkc@cox.net

Arnie Haake H-2 ajhaake@comcast.net

2nd Regt Rep: Dan Cox daniel.j.cox@cox.net

3rd Regiment Company Reps

Pete Grimm; Jim Hillebrand A-3 nelevonkiel@yahoo.com jimhillebrand@comcast.net

Joe Berenato; Jim O'Toole B-3 jcberenato@gmail.com jim@jot-go.com

Geoff Prosch;Bob Ivany C-3 geoffprosch@aol.com ivanyr@stthom.edu

Bob Setzer;Pete Heesch D-3 bob@capplus.com  peterheesch@cs.com

Cary Gaylord; Bob DeClerq E-3 cgaylord@gaylordmerlin.com rjdeclercq@aol.com

Tom Ramos; Steve Lindell F-3 tomframos@comcast.net lindellks@hotmail.com

Bob Glacel; Ken Johnson G-3 a95glacel@aol.com LKJ711@gmail.com

Jim Love; Jim Reynolds H-3 jameslove@aol.com genedocjim@me.com

3rd Regt Rep: Tom Piazze tepiazze@gmail.com

4th Regiment Company Reps

Glenn Porter; Red Taylor A-4 gporter1@atlanticbb.net rstaylor6993@comcast.net

Casey Brower B-4 BrowerCF@vmi.edu

Dale Cross C-4 dlcross69@comcast.net

Brad Sparks D-4 besparks@laredo-oil.com

Chuck Anstrom E-4 canstrom@cox.net

Dave Metzler F-4 dave19975@gmail.com

Stew Bornhoft G-4 sbornhoft@gmail.com

Steve Hammond H-4 hstevenhammond@gmail.com

4TH Regt Rep: Tom Smith tsmitty@alum.mit.edu


